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TEX-21 2024 Schedule of Meetings 
Dates: Times: Locations 

Friday, January 19, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, February 23, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, March 22, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, May 3, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, June 21, 2024  9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, August 16. 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM  

Friday, November 15, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

Friday, December 6, 2024 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM CST ZOOM 

In-Person Meetings 
 

Thursday, April 18 – Friday, April 19, 2024 1:00 PM – Dinner (Thurs) 
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM CST (Fri) 

Corpus Christi, 
CCRTA 

Thursday, July 25 – Friday, July 26, 2024  1:00 PM – Dinner (Thurs) 
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM CST (Fri) 

Mesquite,          
City of Mesquite 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM CST Legislative 
Mission to Austin 

Thursday, Oct. 17 – Friday, Oct. 18, 2024 1:00 PM – Dinner (Thurs) 
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM CST (Fri) 

Hurst,                    
Tarrant County 

On September 19, 2024, we will meet one day in Austin from 9 AM – 1 PM for a legislative mission. 
 
On Thursdays, the quarterly meetings will typically commence at 1 PM and will include dinner. 
 
On Fridays, the meetings will generally start at 9 AM, include lunch, and adjourn at 1 PM. 

http://www.tex21.net/

